Standard Results
8/5/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12 inches Yardage: 145 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
12201 * Nuria 56.33 2574
16 inches Yardage: 148 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
16203 Cleo 50.44 2.934
16201 Redi 62.25 2.378
20 inches Yardage: 152 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
20202 Cinch 63.40 2.397
20210 Annie 54.63 2.782

SCT 78 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

1 2 0 0

SCT 74 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

SCT 73 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

1 2 0 1
1 0 0 1

Novice B - Regular

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
E Score Place
0 NQ

Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
E Score Place
0 100 1
0 100 2

Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
£ Score Place
0 NQ

0 NQ



Standard Results

8/5/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8 inches Yardage: 168 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
8401 Gremlin 63.46 2.647

12 inches Yardage: 168 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
12402 *Kara 42.38 3.964
12401 Liza Jane 60.59 2.773

16 inches Yardage: 173yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16402 *Dave --

SCT 80 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

2 2 0 3

SCT 76 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

0 0 0 0
4 2 0 4

SCT 74 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

1 1 0 0

Open - Regular

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
E Score Place
0 NQ

Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
E Score Place
0 100 1
0 NQ

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
£ Score Place

1 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
8/5/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 72sec Qs 2 NQ@s6 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3\?urseTFauI'::s E Score Place
20205 Buzz 39.81 4471 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20201 Saban 65.35 2.724 1 0 0 0 0 95 2

20206 Primo 4514 3.943 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

20401 Leo 55.57 3.203 3 1 0 1 0 NQ

20402 Caper -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ

20403 Reyka -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ

20405 Ranger 96.14 1.851 5 3 1 2 0 NQ

20406 Calvin 7196 2.474 3 1 0 1 0 NQ

20404 Panda - 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
24 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 75sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:A?urseTFauI'::s E Score Place

24402 Gibbs 62.20 2.862 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

24404 Annie 83.26 2.138 4 3 2 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
8/5/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
12602 * Simon 44,14 4.033 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12204 Esky 61.88 2.877 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
12601 * Selkie 67.68 2.630 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12603 * Julie 67.11 2.652 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12605 Oliver 65.01 2.738 1 0 1 0 0 NQ
12604 Benz -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
16607 * Makani 56.43 3.243 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16602 *Huey 54.01 3.388 3 0 0 2 0 NQ
16604 Triton 51.07 3.583 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16606 Gremlin -- 2 2 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

8/5/2016
* = Shetland Sheepdog
20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 0 NQs 4 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (iyurseTFauIth E Score Place
20606 Vader 57.22 3.286 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20610 TJ 95.55 1.968 5 4 0 2 0 NQ
20611 Galveston -- 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20612 Echo - 3 2 0 3 1 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 70sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauI'::s E Score Place
24604 Cephus 52.19 3.602 2 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/5/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog
8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 7 NQs1 %Q 88

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
8801 Vicki 49.72  3.580 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8811 Onyx 50.92 3.496 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8805 Brody-Bear 53.46 3.330 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8810 Queeny 53.55 3.324 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8808 Brio 56.76  3.136 0 0 0 0 0 100
8809 Shine 58.68 3.033 0 0 0 0 0 100
8807 Zach 65.22 2.729 0 0 0 0 0 100
8802 Haley 58.25 3.056 1 1 1 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs 10 NQ@s 5 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\?\?urse;FauILs E Score Place
12806 Myra 43.48 4.094 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12816 * Bella 4423 4.024 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12814 * Mini Cooper 4585 3.882 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12803 Nike 47.87 3.718 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12822 Abbey 48.37 3.680 0 0 0 0 0 100
12805 *Lacey 49.10 3.625 0 0 0 0 0 100
12820 Tallulah 49.36 3.606 0 0 0 0 0 100
12815 ZiZiZ 51.87 3.432 0 0 0 0 0 100
12802 Abby 55.48 3.208 0 0 0 0 0 100
12821 Major 56.83 3.132 0 0 0 0 0 100
12807 Max -- 0 0 0 2 1 NQ
12809 *Tag 51.43 3.461 2 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/5/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12812 Brava 5447 3.268 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12818 Agnes 41.62 4.277 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12819 Wyatt 52.08 3.418 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 10 NQs 7 %Q 59
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3/\5)urseTFaqu:s E Score Place
16809 * Polo 37.81 4.840 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16403 * Jitter 4542 4.029 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16812 Pica 46.01 3.977 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16820 Ryann 47.64 3.841 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16605 * Cricket 50.07 3.655 0 0 0 0 0 100
16807 Gilly 51.57 3.549 0 0 0 0 0 100
16817 Zip 53.18 3.441 0 0 0 0 0 100
16821 Bling 54.39 3.365 0 0 0 0 0 100
16808 Harley 56.16 3.259 0 0 0 0 0 100
16803 Darby 67.80 2.699 0 0 0 0 0 100
16805 * Eddie 56.07 3.264 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16806 * Splash 56.07 3.264 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
16811 Gemma 53.80 3.401 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16813 *Caleb 46.47 3.938 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16814 Shelly 55.44 3.301 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16815 Hanna 51.16 3.577 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16818 * Kirby 5498 3.328 0 0 1 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/5/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 22 NQs 23 %Q 49
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3\(/JurseTFauILs E Score Place
20833 Eerie 34.85 5.395 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20860 Stein 35.45 5.303 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20861 Dexter 38.05 4.941 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20810 Charlee 40.58 4.633 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20603 Ocean 40.63 4.627 0 0 0 0 0 100
20608 Loli 42.36  4.438 0 0 0 0 0 100
20849 Spur 4341 4.331 0 0 0 0 0 100
20831 Moses 4353 4.319 0 0 0 0 0 100
20804 Blade 43.87 4.285 0 0 0 0 0 100
20809 Miso 4410 4.263 0 0 0 0 0 100
20847 Kyan 4479 4.197 0 0 0 0 0 100
20855 Solo 4542 4.139 0 0 0 0 0 100
20845 Gus 47.09 3.992 0 0 0 0 0 100
20864 Izzy 47.24 3.980 0 0 0 0 0 100
20823 MarJus 4850 3.876 0 0 0 0 0 100
20851 Skye 49.16 3.824 0 0 0 0 0 100
20832 Peak 51.18 3.673 0 0 0 0 0 100
20842 Bailey 51.66 3.639 0 0 0 0 0 100
20815 Razz 51.98 3.617 0 0 0 0 0 100
20834 Hana 53.20 3.534 0 0 0 0 0 100
20805 Slider 56.21 3.345 0 0 0 0 0 100
20827 Acey 59.01 3.186 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

8/5/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20801
20802
20807
20811
20816
20817
20818
20820
20821
20822
20824
20826
20828
20829
20830
20838
20843
20848
20854
20857
20858
20859
20863
20825
20835
20846
20813
20819

Dune
Tease
Lacy
Edge
Versace
Clay
Kruz
Radler
Ziva
Lola
Jackie-Blue
Willow
Katy Muppet
Cody
Brio
Gypsee
Kite
Kelso
Bolt

Kitt

Dui
Surrey
Cliff
Cookie
Scarlett
Jet
Abbey
Meeka

51.57
70.99
52.71
37.02
55.90
43.37
52.35
66.73
42.92
85.15
59.34
57.51
44.00
52.51
53.39
38.49

49.74
49.26
48.09

41.77
55.89

3.646
2.648
3.567
5.078
3.363
4.335
3.591
2.817
4.380
2.208
3.168
3.269
4.273
3.580
3.521
4.884

3.780
3.816
3.909

4.501
3.364
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
AIS
AIS



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/5/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

24 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 70sec Qs 9 NQs 14 %Q 39
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3\(/)urseTFaqu:s E Score Place
24815 Effen 38.12 4.932 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24824 Rango 39.86 4.717 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24827 Gabby 4461 4.214 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24825 Joule 4537 4.144 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24813 Vega 48.11 3.908 0 0 0 0 0 100
24803 Airee 49.89 3.768 0 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Ty 50.96 3.689 0 0 0 0 0 100
24811 Rafe 54.70 3.437 0 0 0 0 0 100
24821 Raylene 59.90 3.139 0 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Storm 5430 3.462 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
24804 Autie 50.75 3.704 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24805 Sasha 58.86 3.194 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24806 Hoss 49.75 3.779 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24807 Nanuk 55.46  3.390 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24808 Tamora 70.19 2.678 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24810 Fred 48.59 3.869 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24814 Hallie 51.95 3.619 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
24816 Keeper -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
24817 Brie 50.82 3.699 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24818 Peyton -- 1 0 0 2 1 NQ
24819 Athan - 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
24826 Schatzi 51.18 3.673 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/5/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog
24828 Zef 52.86 3.557 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results
8/5/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12806 Myra
12807 Max
12816 * Bella
12819 Wyatt
12814 * Mini Cooper

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16811 Gemma
16807 Gilly
16803 Darby
16812 Pica
16815 Hanna

Time
43.50
44.01
44.80
56.02
55.97

Time
48.36
54.57

o O o o o x

O O N O o3

MCT 65 sec

Course Faults

w

r O o o o

MCT 60 sec

Course Faults

w

0
0
1
0
3

T

o O o o o

T

o O o o o

F

0
0
0
0
1

F

0
0
0
1
0

Premier - Regular

Qs 4

O o o o om

Qs 2

P O B O O m

NQs 1

Score
100
100
100
100

NQ

NQs 3

Score
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q 80

Place
1 25%

%Q 40

Place
1 25%



Standard Results

8/5/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20 inches

Armband

20857
20831
20855
20845
20864
20834
20804
20810
20811
20816
20820
20828
20829
20847
20851
20854
20860
20846
20858

24 inches

Armband

24815

Call Name
Kitt

Moses
Solo
Gus

lzzy

Hana

Blade
Charlee
Edge
Versace
Radler
Katy Muppet
Cody
Kyan
Skye
Bolt
Stein
Jet
Dui

Call Name

Effen

Time

42.82
44.09
49.80
50.05
50.64
53.68
48.91
44.65
42.68
54.17

Time

35.95

o O o N O F P Ok P OO O o o o owx

Premier - Regular

MCT 55 sec Qs 6 NQs 11 %Q 35

Course Faults

W T F Score Place

100 1 25%
100 2
100 3 25%
100 4 25%
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS

25%
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w
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MCT 60 sec Qs 2 NQs4 %Q 33

Course Faults S Pl
W T F £ core ace

0 0 0 0 100 1 25%



Standard Results

8/5/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

24827
24804
24814
24821
24826

Gabby
Autie
Hallie
Raylene
Schatzi

46.50
46.57

59.92
60.85

r P O O O

O +» O

o O O o o

o B O »r O

o o » O O

Premier - Regular

100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

2 25%



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
8/5/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog
8inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 83sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (iyurseTFauIth E Score Place

8202 Spanky 69.88 2.075 1 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Preferred
8/5/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

4 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 85sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (syurseTFauIth E Score Place
4202 Quigley 57.10 2.942 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 77 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZAsmrseTFauI'::s E Score Place

16405 June 49.94 3.564 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
8/5/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 1 NQ@s1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (syurseTFauIth E Score Place
8602 * Jaxx 59.20 3.007 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

8603 Ivy 55.11 3.230 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place

12606 * Cody 74.61 2.453 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Master - Preferred

8/5/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

4 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 8lsec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\(l)ursiFaulth E Score Place
4801 Dessa 81.21 2.192 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 2 NQs?2 %Q 50

. Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
8818 Dempsey 45.30 3.929 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8816 * Marley 51.83 3.434 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8815 *Jayla 73.79 2412 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
8819 Napoleon 55.14 3.228 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 5 NQ@sO %Q 100

. Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
12828 * Brady 49.17 3.722 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12824 Izzy 50.42 3.630 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12826 Winston 54.84 3.337 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12830 Cinnamon 55.43 3.301 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12823 Mathilda 67.47 2712 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/5/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12825 Piper -- - - - -- - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 71sec Qs 3 NQ@s5 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\i\(l)urseTFauIth E Score Place
16829 Cinder 42.97 4.375 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16825 Scotty 46.37 4.054 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16828 Maddy 47.92 3.923 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16824 Zayla 45.71 4.113 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16826 Beatrice 60.74 3.095 3 2 0 2 0 NQ
16827 Khaos 44.68 4.208 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16830 Lily 49.40 3.806 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16836 Reba 41.96 4.480 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 75sec Qs 6 NQs7 %Q 46
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:/&)urseTFauILs E Score Place
20865 Cain 47.98 3.918 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20870 Speedy 48.21 3.900 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20880 Maggie 49.18 3.823 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20873 Diesel 5751 3.269 0 0 0 0 0 100 4



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/5/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20883 Vader 63.06 2.981 0 0 0 0 0 100
20866 Stormy 75.49 2.490 0 0 0 0 0 100
20867 Elsa 7722 2435 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20868 Kaylee 53.86 3.491 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20869 Willie 70.40 2.670 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20874 Trudi 51.81 3.629 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20875 Surge 60.71 3.097 0 0 1 1 0 NQ
20876 Ace 51.97 3.617 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20882 Chance 5454 3.447 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20878 Cali -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results

8/5/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8inches

Armband
8818

12 inches

Armband
12825

Call Name

Dempsey

Call Name

Piper

Time

47.16

Time

MCT 70 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

0 0 0 0

MCT 65 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

Premier - Preferred

Qs1 NQsO

Score
0 100

m

Qs 0 NQsO

Score

- ABS

%Q 100

Place

%Q

Place



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
8/5/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog
12 inches Yardage: 99 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12201 * Nuria 24.32 4.071 1 2 1 0 NQ
12202 * Groovy 35.22 2811 1 2 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 102 yds SCT 37sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16201 Redi 27.28 3.739 0 0 0 0 100 1
16203 Cleo 29.42 3.467 1 1 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 105 yds SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQ@s3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20202 Cinch 31.35 3.349 1 0 1 0 NQ
20205 Buzz 24.67 4.256 1 2 2 0 NQ
20210 Annie 47.14 2.227 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results
8/5/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8 inches Yardage: 132 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
8401 Gremlin 39.14 3.373

16 inches Yardage: 137 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16403 * Jitter 29.39 4.661
16401 Brooke --

20 inches Yardage: 141 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20402 Caper --
20405 Ranger 58.58 2.407
20406 Calvin 39.24 3.593
20404 Panda -

SCT 47 sec
Course Faults
R W F
2 0 0
SCT 42 sec
Course Faults
R W F
1 0 1
SCT 40 sec

O N A N T

Course Faults
w F

2 4
2 5
1 1
0 0

E
0

E
0

O O O o m

Qs 0

Qs 0

Qs O

Open - Regular

NQs 1 %Q 0
Score Place
NQ

NQs 1 %Q 0
Score Place
NQ

ABS

NQs 3 %Q 0
Score Place
NQ

NQ

NQ

AlS



JWW Results
8/5/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

24 inches Yardage: 141 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
24402 Gibbs 40.80 3.456

24401 Torro --

Open - Regular

SCT 43 sec Qs 1 NQ@sO %Q 100
Course Faults
R W . E Score Place
1 0 0 0 95 1

o — ABS



JWW Results

8/5/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12 inches Yardage: 148 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
12402 * Kara 30.47 4.857
12204 Esky 31.46 4.704
12601 * Selkie 40.58 3.647
12602 * Simon 39.39 3.757
12604 Benz --

16 inches Yardage: 152 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16604 Triton 31.49 4.827
16607 * Makani 39.01 3.896

20 inches Yardage: 156 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20820 Radler 28.99 5.381
20612 Echo 33.10 4.713
20201 Saban 43.07 3.622

SCT 46 sec
Course Faults
R w F
0 0 0
0 0 0
1 0 0
2 2 0
SCT 43 sec
Course Faults
R w F
0 0 0
1 1 1
SCT 42sec
Course Faults
R w F
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

O O O o m

E
0

0

o O o m

Excellent - Regular

Qs 2 NQs 2 %Q 50
Score Place
100 1
100 2
NQ
NQ
ABS

Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
Score Place
100 1
NQ

Qs 3 NQs6 %Q 33
Score Place
100 1
100 2
97 3



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
8/5/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog
20401 Leo 5451 2.862 2 1 1 0 NQ
20403 Reyka 33.02 4.724 1 0 0 0 NQ
20606 Vader -- 2 2 1 1 NQ
20611 Galveston 28.48 5.478 0 0 1 0 NQ
20817 Clay 26.49 5.889 0 1 0 0 NQ
20858 Dui 2549 6.120 0 0 1 0 NQ
20610 TJ -- -- -- -- - -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:ults E Score Place
24404 Annie 41.62 3.748 2 0 2 0 NQ
24604 Cephus 2584 6.037 0 0 3 0 NQ
24806 Hoss 35.86 4.350 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/5/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 7 NQ@sO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
8808 Brio 28.11 5.265 0 0 0 0 100 1
8802 Haley 30.70 4.821 0 0 0 0 100 2
8810 Queeny 36.14 4.095 0 0 0 0 100 3
8805 Brody-Bear 38.75 3.819 0 0 0 0 100 4

8811 Onyx 40.23 3.679 0 0 0 0 100
8801 Vicki 42.74  3.463 0 0 0 0 100
8807 Zach 48.32 3.063 0 0 0 0 100
12 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 12 NQs 6 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Feltzults E Score Place
12818 Agnes 29.46 5.024 0 0 0 0 100 1
12807 Max 29.51 5.015 0 0 0 0 100 2
12806 Myra 30.99 4.776 0 0 0 0 100 3
12803 Nike 31.59 4.685 0 0 0 0 100 4
12805 * Lacey 33.46 4.423 0 0 0 0 100
12822 Abbey 33.74 4.386 0 0 0 0 100
12820 Tallulah 33.89 4.367 0 0 0 0 100
12603 * Julie 34.84 4.248 0 0 0 0 100
12812 Brava 35.19 4.206 0 0 0 0 100
12815 ZiZiZ 36.94 4.006 0 0 0 0 100
12819 Wyatt 39.15 3.780 0 0 0 0 100
12802 Abby 40.09 3.692 0 0 0 0 100
12401 Liza Jane 31.65 4.676 2 2 4 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/5/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12605 Oliver 4496 3.292 1 0 1 0 NQ
12801 Tutti Fruitti 28.05 5.276 1 1 2 0 NQ
12809 *Tag 33.78 4.381 1 0 0 0 NQ
12814 * Mini Cooper 31.46 4.704 1 1 2 0 NQ
12816 *Bella 32.06 4.616 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 10 NQs9 %Q 53
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16809 *Polo 25.47 5.968 0 0 0 0 100 1
16602 * Huey 2754 5519 0 0 0 0 100 2
16820 Ryann 30.30 5.017 0 0 0 0 100 3
16815 Hanna 30.32 5.013 0 0 0 0 100 4
16817 Zip 31.45 4.833 0 0 0 0 100
16812 Pica 3222 4.718 0 0 0 0 100
16811 Gemma 3251 4.675 0 0 0 0 100
16605 * Cricket 35.02 4.340 0 0 0 0 100
16818 * Kirby 35.40 4.294 0 0 0 0 100
16808 Harley 38.05 3.995 0 0 0 0 100
16402 *Dave 51.00 2.980 1 1 0 0 NQ
16606 Gremlin 49.02 3.101 0 0 0 0 NQ
16803 Darby 68.61 2.215 2 0 0 0 NQ
16805 * Eddie 21.67 7.014 0 1 0 0 NQ
16806 * Splash 38.42 3.956 1 2 2 0 NQ
16807 Gilly 37.55 4.048 0O 1 0 © NQ
16813 * Caleb 40.21 3.780 1 1 4 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/5/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

16814 Shelly 43.34 3.507 0 2 0 0 NQ
16821 Bling 3457 4.397 1 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 42 sec Qs 23 NQs 18 %Q 56
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Feltzults E Score Place
20838 Gypsee 24.37 6.401 0 0 0 0 100 1
20861 Dexter 2551 6.115 0 0 0 0 100 2
20206 Primo 25.87 6.030 0 0 0 0 100 3
20857 Kitt 26.97 5.784 0 0 0 0 100 4
20804 Blade 28.07 5.558 0 0 0 0 100
20849 Spur 28.32 5.508 0 0 0 0 100
20831 Moses 28.55 5.464 0 0 0 0 100
20832 Peak 29.77 5.240 0 0 0 0 100
20809 Miso 29.82 5.231 0 0 0 0 100
20854 Bolt 30.20 5.166 0 0 0 0 100
20855 Solo 30.57 5.103 0 0 0 0 100
20828 Katy Muppet 32.19 4.846 0 0 0 0 100
20845 Gus 32.72 4.768 0 0 0 0 100
20830 Brio 33.74 4.624 0 0 0 0 100
20823 MarJus 34.19 4.563 0 0 0 0 100
20829 Cody 34.24 4.556 0 0 0 0 100
20815 Razz 35.98 4.336 0 0 0 0 100
20843 Kite 35.98 4.336 0 0 0 0 100
20805 Slider 37.07 4.208 0 0 0 0 100
20851 Skye 37.63 4.146 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

8/5/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog
20864 lzzy
20834 Hana
20827 Acey
20603 Ocean
20608 Loli
20801 Dune
20802 Tease
20807 Lacy
20810 Charlee
20811 Edge
20816 Versace
20818 Kruz
20821 Ziva
20822 Lola
20833 Eerie
20842 Bailey
20847 Kyan
20848 Kelso
20859 Surrey
20860 Stein
20863 Cliff
20825 Cookie
20826 Willow
20835 Scarlett
20846 Jet
20813 Abbey
20819 Meeka

37.86
39.55
42.11
27.86
31.42
32.98
39.10
29.85
30.35
24.40
27.00
32.69
28.60
66.27
22.99
40.76
28.80
31.97
31.50
27.97
38.72

4.120
3.944
3.705
5.599
4.965
4.730
3.990
5.226
5.140
6.393
5.778
4.772
5.455
2.354
6.786
3.827
5.417
4.880
4.952
5.577
4.029
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS
AIS
AIS



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/5/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

24 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 9 NQs 10 %Q 47
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:UHS E Score Place
24815 Effen 2416 6.457 0 0 0 0 100 1
24825 Joule 31.96 4.881 0 0 0 0 100 2
24826 Schatzi 33.51 4.655 0 0 0 0 100 3
24813 Vega 33.54 4.651 0 0 0 0 100 4
24803 Airee 33.71 4.628 0 0 0 0 100
24807 Nanuk 35.83 4.354 0 0 0 0 100
24817 Brie 39.23 3.977 0 0 0 0 100
24805 Sasha 41.69 3.742 0 0 0 0 100
24816 Keeper 42.16  3.700 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Ty 40.93 3.811 0 1 0 0 NQ
24802 Storm 3340 4.671 1 0 0 0 NQ
24804 Autie 40.91 3.813 1 1 0 0 NQ
24810 Fred 32.61 4.784 1 0 0 0 NQ
24811 Rafe 38.61 4.040 0 0 1 0 NQ
24814 Hallie 46.89 3.327 2 2 4 0 NQ
24821 Raylene 39.84 3.916 1 1 1 0 NQ
24824 Rango 2556 6.103 0 0 1 0 NQ
24827 Gabby 30.48 5.118 1 1 2 0 NQ
24828 Zef 45.06 3.462 1 1 0 0 NQ
24808 Tamora -- -- -~ -- -- -- ABS
24818 Peyton -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24819 Athan -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results

8/5/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20 inches Yardage: 105 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20215 Nicki 33.29 3.154
20211 Sterling 59.10 1.777

Novice - Preferred

SCT 43 sec Qs 1 NQ@s1 %Q 50
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
1 0 0 0 95 1

2 3 4 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Preferred
8/5/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

16 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT 45sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

16405 June 41.75 3.377 1 0 0 0 95 1



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
8/5/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog
4 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 54 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

4202 Quigley 46.97 3.151 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/5/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

4 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 54 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W F E Score Place
4801 Dessa 60.71 2.438 0 0 0 0 NQ

8 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT b51sec Qs 4 NQs3 %Q 57

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:ults E Score Place
8818 Dempsey 33.93 4.362 0 0 0 0 100 1
8816 * Marley 38.07 3.888 0 0 0 0 100 2
8814 Kooler 50.42 2.935 0 0 0 0 100 3
8815 * Jayla 50.92 2.907 0 0 0 0 100 4
8602 * Jaxx 45.57 3.248 1 0 0 0 NQ
8603 Ivy 38.22 3.872 0 1 0 0 NQ
8819 Napoleon 57.61 2.569 1 1 0 1 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 48sec Qs 2 NQs4 %Q 33

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12828 * Brady 34.16 4.450 0 0 0 0 100 1

12824 Izzy 36.19 4.200 0 0 0 0 100 2



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/5/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12606 * Cody 46.45 3.272 1 0 0 0 NQ
12823 Mathilda 59.63 2.549 2 1 0 0 NQ
12826 Winston 52.83 2.877 1 0 0 0 NQ
12830 Cinnamon 4959 3.065 1 0 0 0 NQ
12825 Piper -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 4 NQs4 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16836 Reba 29.67 5.258 0 0 0 0 100 1
16824 Zayla 30.61 5.096 0 0 0 0 100 2
16825 Scotty 36.25 4.303 0 0 0 0 100 3
16828 Maddy 36.31 4.296 0 0 0 0 100 4
16826 Beatrice 4566 3.417 1 0 0 0 NQ
16827 Khaos 26.50 5.887 1 1 0 0 NQ
16829 Cinder 39.36 3.963 2 0 1 0 NQ
16830 Lily 36.61 4.261 0 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/5/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 7 NQs 3 %Q 70
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20880 Maggie 31.22 4.997 0 0 0 0 100 1
20865 Cain 35.89 4.347 0 0 0 0 100 2
20874 Trudi 38.98 4.002 0 0 0 0 100 3
20875 Surge 39.18 3.982 0 0 0 0 100 4
20868 Kaylee 41.67 3.744 0 0 0 0 100
20883 Vader 42.49 3.671 0 0 0 0 100
20869 Willie 4480 3.482 0 0 0 0 100
20867 Elsa 62.45 2.498 0 1 1 0 NQ
20870 Speedy 31.88 4.893 0 1 0 0 NQ
20882 Chance 46.94 3.323 1 0 2 0 NQ
20876 Ace -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

20878 Cali -- -- ABS



FAST Results
8/5/2016

Novice B - Regular

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8inches SCT 38sec NQs 1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8810 Queeny 40.19 9 18 27 20 76 1
8401 Gremlin -- 3 9 18 9 0 NQ
12 inches SCT 35sec NQs 1 %Q 75
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12201 * Nuria 35.74 4 6 18 27 20 75 1
12603 *Julie 38.83 4 9 18 27 20 75 2
12402 * Kara 26.29 4 5 18 27 20 74 3
12601 * Selkie 33.16 5 6 12 19 0 NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec NQs 2 %Q 33
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16607 * Makani 39.34 6 18 27 20 72 1
16201 Redi 26.68 9 12 19 0 NQ
16203 Cleo 28.59 0 6 5 19 NQ



FAST Results
8/5/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20205 Buzz
20851 Skye
20606 Vader
20401 Leo
20203 Nile
20402 Caper
20207 Spur

24 inches

Armband Call Name
24402 Gibbs
24821 Raylene

Time
24.07
30.51
28.51
20.51
29.92
27.23

Time
27.51
38.37

SCT 32sec
Points
1s 24 57
5 9 18
6 9 18
5 2 18
2 6 18
6 2 18
3 9 12
SCT 32sec
Points
1s 24 57
6 18
2 11

8-10
27

17
17
8
9
19

8-10
17

17

SB
20

20
20
20

SB
20

Novice B - Regular

Qs 4 NQs2 %Q 67
Score Place
79 1
70 2
62 3
54 4
NQ
NQ
ABS
Qs 1 NQsl %Q 50
Score Place
65 1
NQ



FAST Results Open - Regular
8/5/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12 inches SCT 35sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12602 * Simon 28.41 4 7 18 27 20 76 1
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 2 NQs?2 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16807 Gilly 33.28 6 6 13 27 20 72 1
16602 *Huey 27.30 4 4 13 27 20 68 2
16604 Triton 31.44 4 4 13 19 0 NQ
16808 Harley 45.35 5 7 7 19 0 NQ
20inches SCT 32sec Qs 4 NQs1 %Q 80
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
20826 Willow 32.38 3 7 18 27 20 75 1
20206 Primo 22.45 6 4 13 27 20 70 2
20845 Gus 30.49 5 2 13 27 20 67 3
20611 Galveston 37.90 2 4 13 27 20 61 4
20807 Lacy 37.37 4 7 13 19 0 NQ



FAST Results
8/5/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

24 inches
Armband Call Name Time
24802 Storm 29.38

24826 Schatzi 32.67

Open - Regular

SCT 32 sec Qs 2 NOsO  %Q 100
Points
I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
7 18 27 20 76 1
7 18 27 20 76 2



FAST Results

Excellent - Regular

8/5/2016
* = Shetland Sheepdog
16 inches SCT 35sec NQs O %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16821 Bling 34.48 6 18 27 20 76 1
16815 Hanna 38.33 4 6 18 27 20 72 2
16401 Brooke -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16812 Pica - - - - - - ABS
20 inches SCT 32sec NQs O %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
20817 Clay 29.42 9 13 27 20 70 1
20848 Kelso 38.40 4 6 11 27 20 62 2
24 inches SCT 32sec NQs 2 %Q 33
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
24804 Autie 30.29 6 18 27 20 76 1
24604 Cephus 33.52 7 18 27 0 NQ
24817 Brie 37.61 6 18 19 NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
8/5/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12 inches SCT 35sec Qs 3 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 P05i_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
12809 *Tag 36.60 4 9 18 27 20 77 1
12805 * Lacey 32.68 3 6 13 27 20 69 2
12816 * Bella 39.76 4 9 6 27 20 62 3
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 11 NQs2 %Q 85
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 Posi_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
20833 Eerie 29.29 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
20831 Moses 33.38 5 9 18 27 20 78 2
20816 Versace 33.66 4 9 18 27 20 77 3
20829 Cody 32.14 5 6 18 27 20 76 4
20858 Dui 35.32 5 9 18 27 20 76
20838 Gypsee 35.64 5 9 18 27 20 76
20821 Ziva 26.94 4 6 18 27 20 75
20828 Katy Muppet 35.10 3 9 18 27 20 74
20834 Hana 36.33 3 6 18 27 20 70
20820 Radler 37.08 1 9 13 27 20 65
20847 Kyan 44.77 5 9 13 27 20 62
20860 Stein 29.33 6 3 18 27 0 NQ
20864 Izzy 41.27 4 6 0 27 20 NQ
20818 Kruz -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20835 Scarlett -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20846 Jet -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

20819 Meeka - 6 9 18 27 20 AIS



FAST Results Master - Regular
8/5/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 3 NQ@s1 %Q 75
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 P05i_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
24827 Gabby 32.55 4 9 18 27 20 78 1
24814 Hallie 35.76 3 9 18 27 20 74 2
24818 Peyton 38.81 4 6 13 27 20 64 3

24815 Effen 36.90 3 9 11 18 20 NQ



FAST Results Novice - Preferred
8/5/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog
8inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8602 * Jaxx 43.81 5 2 18 9 0 NQ
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
20215 Nicki 38.37 2 6 12 9 0 NQ

20213 Beejus -- - - -- - - ABS



FAST Results Open - Preferred
8/5/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12826 Winston 21.78 3 4 13 27 20 67 1
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs1 NQ@sO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16831 Eli 30.41 5 4 18 17 20 64 1
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

20211 Sterling 46.32 3 4 6 9 0 NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred
8/5/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points

Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

16830 Lily 33.52 4 6 18 27 20 75 1



FAST Results
8/5/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8inches

Armband Call Name
8818 Dempsey

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12828 * Brady
12825 Piper

16 inches

Armband Call Name

16836 Reba

Time
38.83

Time

33.84

Time
32.12

Master - Preferred

SCT 38sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Points
57 810 SB Score Place
18 27 20 77 1
SCT 38sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Points
57 810 SB Score Place
18 27 20 76 1
- -- - ABS
SCT 35sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Points Score Place

5-7 810 SB
11 27 20 70 1



FAST Results Master - Preferred
8/5/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20 inches SCT 35sec Qs 4 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 P05i_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
20880 Maggie 36.55 6 9 18 27 20 79 1
20870 Speedy 32.76 4 9 18 27 20 78 2
20865 Cain 36.01 6 6 18 27 20 76 3
20883 Vader 40.12 2 6 18 27 20 68 4

20878 Cali -- - -- -- -- -- ABS



